
  Scorer:                  Attest:                                                                                              Date:
© Golf ScoreCards, Inc.  9/2022  1-800-238-7267

Par 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 37   4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 
5 4 35 

36
72 
73

  

  

  

  

  

  

Ladies’ Handicap 7 1 3 13 15 11 17 9 5   14 2 6 16 8 18 10 4 12

Red 393 472 527 305 176 344 115 331 513 3176

Gold 338 432 406 295 143 334 108 323 405 2784

  296 483 388 182 348 129 334 434 342 2936 6112

  288 462 316 126 340 118 310 318 324 2602 5386

M: 69.5/117
L:  75.0/128
M: 66.0/112
L:  71.2/118

Blue 71.6/122 411 540 547 366 211 363 129 355 547 3469

White 402 483 537 344 201 354 122 340 527 3310

Men’s Handicap 5 7 1 11 15 9 17 13 3

312 517 404 195 372 151 348 446 358 3103 6572

  304 505 396 188 364 140 341 440 350 3028 6338

  14 2 6 16 12 18 8 4 10

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT   10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

M: 70.4/119
L:  76.3/130

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L



Golf Shop: (650) 386-0720 | www.moffettgolf.com 

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9
18

Clubhouse
Pro Shop

Practice 
Green

Macon Rd.

M
ar

ri
ag

e 
Rd

.

E.
 P

at
ro

l R
d.

N. Patrol Rd.

13

U.S.G.A. RULES GOVERN PLAY EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING LOCAL RULES:
• OUT OF BOUNDS: Defined by white stakes, boundary fences and  
 all paved roads. The stakes between Hole #11 and Hole #17 apply to play  
 of Hole #11 only.
• PENALTY AREAS: Defined by either red or yellow stakes or lines. 
• DROPS WITHOUT PENALTY: Protective fences, staked and rocked trees,  
 paved and unpaved cart paths.  Drop without penalty no closer to the hole.
• PROTECTION OF BURROWING OWLS: Holes and casts made  
 by burrowing owls and ground squirrels are deemed to be ground  
 under repair, from which play is prohibited.  Mandatory relief must be 
 taken under Rule 16.1.  Do not fill any squirrel burrows or burrowing  
 owl holes.  Doing so is a prosecutable offense.
• GOLF CARTS: Keep carts a minimum  
 of 30 feet from greens, tees  
 and bunkers.  
• AVOID SLOW PLAY: Please  
 keep up with the group in  
 front of you.  
 Allow faster  
 groups to play  
 through. We  
 expect all rounds  
 to be played in less  
 than 4 hours and  
 30 minutes. 
• ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGE  
 MUST BE PURCHASED ON SITE.

ENJOY YOUR DAY AND THANK YOU FOR PLAYING!


