7he Golf Club at MOFFETT FIELD

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Blue	71.6/122	411	540	547	366	211	363	129	355	547	3469	N -	312	517	404	195	372	151	348	446	358	3103	6572			
White	M: 70.4/119 L: 76.3/130	402	483	537	344	201	354	122	340	527	3310	I I A	304	505	396	188	364	140	341	440	350	3028	6338			
Men's l	Handicap	5	7	1	11	15	9	17	13	3		Ĺ	14	2	6	16	12	18	8	4	10					
Par		4	5	5	4	3	4	3	4	5	37		4	5	4	3	4	3	4	4 5	4	35 36	72 73			
Red	M: 69.5/117 L: 75.0/128	393	472	527	305	176	344	115	331	513	3176		296	483	388	182	348	129	334	434	342	2936	6112			
Gold	M: 66.0/112 L: 71.2/118	338	432	406	295	143	334	108	323	405	2784		288	462	316	126	340	118	310	318	324	2602	5386			
Ladies'	' Handicap	7	1	3	13	15	11	17	9	5			14	2	6	16	8	18	10	4	12					

Scorer: Attest: Date:

U.S.G.A. RULES GOVERN PLAY EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING LOCAL RULES:

- OUT OF BOUNDS: Defined by white stakes, boundary fences and all paved roads. The stakes between Hole #11 and Hole #17 apply to play of Hole #11 only.
- PENALTY AREAS: Defined by either red or yellow stakes or lines.
- DROPS WITHOUT PENALTY: Protective fences, staked and rocked trees, paved and unpaved cart paths. Drop without penalty no closer to the hole.
- PROTECTION OF BURROWING OWLS: Holes and casts made by burrowing owls and ground squirrels are deemed to be ground under repair, from which play is prohibited. Mandatory relief must be taken under Rule 16.1. Do not fill any squirrel burrows or burrowing owl holes. Doing so is a prosecutable offense.





Golf Shop: (650) 386-0720 | www.moffettgolf.com